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#1 Long Jump Boys U-15, U-17
Clement Campbell Memphis
Che Richards
Shyheim Moore

Oasics
New Jets

#3 Long Jump Male
Anton Roberts New Jets

#4 Long Jump Male Masters

Terrence Skinner Masters

#5 Long Jump Female

Kernell Waldron  Burnley
Claudine Antoine N. Trackers
Jayda Williams N. Trackers
Brittany Thomas DPAC
Mpule St Louis  DPAC
Hayley Richards  Bishops
Alisha St. Louis DPAC

#7 High Jump Female
Brittany Thomas DPAC
Aquila St. Louis DPAC
Hayley Richards  Bishops

Khemani Roberts  Zenith
Alisha St, Louis DPAC
Daniella Barker ~ Toco Titans
Zakiya Waldron
Nathalia Thomas
Aiesha Colthrust

Bishops
Zenith

#10 Discus Women
Sharisse Downey Burnley
Shaunna Downey Burnley
Marielle Pierre Burnley
Nikita Thomas Dovers
Candace Radgman UWI
Gwendolyn Smith PAP

#12 Discus Men
Kaeon Francis UWI
Kesean Phillips ~ UWI

#13 Javelin Female
Akidah Briggs Titans

5.24
6.08
5.30

5.88

4.21

3.37
3.27
3.24
4.70
4.52
3.89
4.43

1.40
1.35
1.30
1.60
1.50
1.50
1.40
1.40
1.40

39.71
38.96
32.99
29.34
27.88
27.19

43.21
39.21

32.64
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#2 Long Jump Men
Kelvin Roberts New Jets
Shaquille Charles New Jets

Andon Roberts New Jets
Bevon Williams  UWI

Dwight Herbert =~ Warriors
Shaun Durly Humming Bird
Derron Herbert Warriors

Kyle Felix Concorde
Precious George  Warriors

#6 Long Jump Female

Vanessa Lee Toco Titans
Nathalia Thomas  Zenith

Sarah Joy De Francois Bishops
Zakiya Waldron  Bishops
Kimberline Cooper Warriors
Josanne Joseph M/Jets
Criselle Lallrajoo  Warriors

#8 High Jump Male
Troy Richards Titans
Denzil Wilson N. Trackers

Kevin Roberts UTT
Shyhiem Moore ~ PFNJ
Shaquille Charles PFNJ
Khemani Roberts Zenith

#9 Discus Female U-17

Shaiann Charles DPAC
Kieanne Blackman Memphis
Nikitta Colthrust Dovers

#11 Discus Male
Teejay Ramcharan Warriors
Nathan Rowan Toco Titans

Isaiah Greaves DPAC
Akhim Alexis Burnley
Mickel Besson DPAC

Yohance Dickson Pet. Palo Seco
Kadon Roberts Pet. Palo Seco

#14 Javelin Male
Tan West PFNJ
Javaughn Watson DPAC

6.77
5.95
5.88
5.79
5.73
5.50
5.36
5.34
5.18

4.37
4.19
4.00
3.88
3.88
4.78
3.62

1.60
1.70
1.75
1.65
1.70

37.71
19.68
15.18

32.88
19.02
29.11
35.24
27.38
25.66
20.86

48.13
45.31



Mekela Baptiste ~ DPAC
Darlene Lewis UWI
Gwendolyn Smith Palo Seco
Chuntal Mohan PFNJ
Aziza Barrington  Palo Seco
Jeanine Germain UWI

#16 Shot Put Male

Akhim Alexis Burnley
Kadon Roberts Palo Seco

Yohance Dickson Palo Seco

Kesean Phillips

UWI

#17 Shot Put Female

Gwendolyn Smith Pet. Palo Seco
Sharisse Downey Burnley
Nickita Thomas  Dovers
Candace Radjman UWI

Marialle Pierre Burnley
Shaunna Downey Burnley
Darlene Lewis UWI

Jodine Maynard ~ Humming Bird

28.99
36.75
34.64
33.55
24.92
17.76

11.90
10.64
9.32

15.83

11.53
11.35
10.51
9.73
9.72
9.63
9.62
6.72

Shaquille Waithe

Precious George
Brandon Cupid

#15 Shot Put Male

Zenith
Warriors

Blanchieusse Sec.

Teejay Ramcharan Warriors

Nathan Rewan
Mickel Besson
Isaiah Greaves
Hezekiel Romeo

Toco Titans
DPAC
DPAC
Rebirth

Shervorne Worrell UTT
Shaquille Singuineau Abilene

#18 Shot Put Female

Kerneka Waldron Burnley

Akilah Briggs

Mekela Baptiste
Shaiann Charles
Nikitta Colthrust

Toco Titans
DPAC
DPAC
Dovers

Kieanne Blackman Memphis

Terneil Scott
Joyce Thonas

Cougars
Burnley

57.20
43.90
41.57

10.44
8.73

11.01
9.89

18.45
14.64
13.38

8.49
13.22
10.19
9.46
7.95
7.86
7.45
8.84



